NR-ST24-IP65-60-5W-3000K
NR-ST24-IP65-60-5W-4000K
≥90
≥90
5W/M
5W/M
340lm
340lm
100mm
100mm
120°
120°
IP65
IP65
DC24V
DC24V
60Pcs/m
60Pcs/m
10mm
10mm
3000K
4000K
page 1 of 5
3
Dimensions in mm
LED Strip Light
NR-ST24-IP65-60-5W
IP65
Indoor DC
24V
Ra
≥90
Chips
2835
SMD
IP65 Copper
Silicon
Material
-20°C
~40°C
Operating
Temp
40°C
Ta
20,000
Hours
Average
Item Code RaWatt Lm/M Cutting
(A)
Beam
Angle IPInput
Voltage LED QTY
LED
Distance
(B)
CCT
6.0mm
A
500.0mmB
 W W W . M E S H K A T I . S A
page 2 of 5
LED Strip Solution
LED
Package
24V+
24V+
24V+
24V+
Red and bl ack  cab le
Cables
Solder free terminal Solder free terminal
Connector
Power supply
Installation
Stick-on
Heat Sink
Profile
Clip
PC carrier
3M 3M 3M 3M
IP process
NANO/IP65
ET/IP67
EF/IP67
EG/IP65
EGR/IP65
ONE BIN
SDCM<5
G B RGB Pixel
W W W . M E S H K A T I . S A
NOTE:the power supply should not exceed 80% of the rated power for long
periods of time!Warning
LED Strip Power Supply
Input
Voltage(AC)
100-240V
180-240V
Output
Voltage(DC)
24V
24V
Input
Current(A)
1.5A
2.2A
Watt
150
400
IP
65
65
Output
Current(A)
6.3A
16.7A
Item Code
NRP-PS102-Fliker-24V-150W-IP65
NRP-PS102-Fliker-24V-400W-IP65
Accessories
Item Code
NR-ST24-IP65-CONNECT
Size
10mm
Picture
page 3 of 5
NRP-PS102-Fliker-24V-150W-IP65 NRP-PS102-Fliker-24V-400W-IP65
W W W . M E S H K A T I . S A
page 4 of 5
Recommended spare parts
 Aluminium Profile
NR-355
Item Code
NR-XT-210
XT-226
XT-263
XT-283
PXG-506
PXG-618
Match LED
strip lights size
Max
12mm
Max
12mm
Max
10mm
Max
12mm
Max
10mm
Max
8mm
Max
12mm
Picture Cross section  dimension in mm
20.8
26
.1
12
10
12
10
26
.3
66
22.5
43.5
12
.5
16.5
18
.3
25
14
.2
16.7
24.5
12.3
13
.2
32.5
1.4
14
8
10
21
16
712
W W W . M E S H K A T I . S A
page 5 of 5
1 2
3
4
W W W . M E S H K A T I . S A
Can't be overly distorted�